Fl
ip
pe
d
B
T
B
 G

button.
5
Ordering Information
Implants
BTB TightRope	 AR-1588BTB
ACL TightRope RT	 AR-1588RT
TightRope ABS	 AR-1588TN
TightRope ABS Button 	 AR-1588TB
14 mm TightRope ABS Button 	 AR-1588TB-1
Button Extender	 AR-1589RT
ACL TightRope Convenience Pack	 AR-1588RTS
Autograft GraftLink Convenience Pack	 AR-1588AL-CP
Instruments
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set 	 AR-1510S
Pin Tip Tibial Marking Hook ACL Guide, small angle	 AR-1510GTS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, right	 AR-1510FRS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, left	 AR-1510FLS
FlipCutter II, 6 mm – 13 mm	 AR-1204AF-60 – 130
Short FlipCutter II, 5 mm – 12 mm	 AR-1204AS-50 – 120
Drill Sleeve for RetroConstruction Drill Guide 	 AR-1510D
Accessories
Suture Retriever	 AR-12540
Graft Sizing Block	 AR-1886
Graft Prep Station Base	 AR-2950
GraftLink Prep Attachment	 AR-2951-1
GraftLink Prep Attachment with Tensioner	 AR-2951-2
Suture Cutter for ACL TightRope	 AR-4520
TightRope Drill Pin, open	 AR-1595T
TightRope Drill Pin, closed	 AR-1595TC
PassPort Button Cannnula, 8 mm I.D. x 2 cm	 AR-6592-8-20
PassPort Button Cannnula, 8 mm I.D. x 3 cm	 AR-6592-8-30
PassPort Button Cannnula, 10 mm I.D. x 2 cm	 AR-6592-10-20
PassPort Button Cannnula, 10 mm I.D. x 3 cm	 AR-6592-10-30